
Café Muse presents poets James Arthur and Greg McBride, with 
Classical guitar by Michael Davis.—Thurs., Nov. 8, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by 
the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: The Baltimore Watercolor Society—Show runs from Nov. 1 to Dec. 1
Reception Sun. Nov. 4, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health: "Caring for the Caregiver" with Marsha Stein, L.C.S.W.C.
Wed., Nov. 14, at 1 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Tues., Nov. 13, 7:30 p.m. (Please note new time.)

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Nov. 26, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Selection: Reading NW, a novel by Zadie Smith
Tues., Nov. 20, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Movie—Dark Shadows—Thurs., Nov. 1, at 7 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Speech Therapy Group for Adults, with Susan Wranik, Speech Pathalogist 
and sponsored by Suburban Hospital (meets monthly on 2nd Tues.)

Tues., Nov. 13, at 2 p.m.

Forum on Eye/Brain Connection—A panel of physicians will discuss the latest research.
Sat., Nov. 17, from 10 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Cecelia Hopkins Porter will discuss her book, Five Lives in Music: Women Performers, 
Composers, and Impresarios from the Baroque to the Present—Thurs., Nov. 15, at 7:30 p.m.

Veterans Day holiday—Mon., Nov. 12—Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
(Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule 8 a.m. to 7 p.m.)

Evan Thomas will discuss his book, Ike's Bluff: President Eisenhower's 
Secret Batttle to Save the World—Mon., Nov. 19, at 7:30 p.m.

"The 2BoomerBabes Radio Hour" with Katherine Bernard & Barbara Kline
Thurs., Dec. 6, at 7 p.m. —Social and light fare, followed by program at 7:30 p.m.

The 2012 "Holiday Affair"—Fri., Nov. 2, from 7 to 9 p.m., and Sat., Nov. 3, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Homeless Veterans Mini-walk—Thurs, Nov. 1, begins 12:15 at the Center (Registration required.)

2012 General Election—Polls open at the Center—Tues., Nov. 6, from 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.

Thanksgiving Day—Thur., Nov. 22—Center Closed (No shuttle bus service)
Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m., Fri. Nov. 23—(Shuttle bus on regular schedule)

The Mind and Body Benefits of Making Art, presented by Dawn Seek, V.P. 
of Operations at Family and Nursing Care—Fri., Nov. 30, at 1 p.m.

Movie—The Magic of Belle Isle—Thurs., Nov. 29, at 7 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Program—Fri., Nov. 9, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Holiday Lunch and Show—Wed., Dec. 12,—lunch at 12 p.m. by Chef Nikki Haddad, 
followed by show at 1 p.m. with Maureen Ribble

.


